GROUPA & 1%

Sat, 12 June 2021 | Olympico, Rome

Sat, 12 June 2021 | Baki Olimpiya, Baku

Wed, 16 June 2021 | Baki Olimpiya, Baku

Thu, 17 June 2021 | Olympico, Rome

Sun, 20 June 2021 | Baki Olimpiya, Baku

Sun, 20 June 2021 | Olympico, Rome

GROUPB | =4+

Sat, 12 June 2021 | Parken, Copenhagen

Sun, 13 June 2021 | Gazprom Arena

Wed, 16 June 2021 | Gazprom Arena

Thu, 17 June 2021 | Parken, Copenhagen

Tue, 22 June 2021 | Parken, Copenhagen

Tue, 22 June 2021 | Gazprom Arena

“IRAJAASIASS

Mo 4 June ‘;v | Johan Cruiif !
Thy, ne 2021 | National Aren

Fri, 18 June 20 "I

Mon, 21 June 2021 | Johan I;Li'iiff Arena

Mon, 21 June 2021 | National Arena

(O +63 9558 9685 88

1 Wembleyfil
Mon, 14 Juﬁe 2021 | Hampden P
Fri, 18 June 2021 | Hampd ark

" Ie);, London
Wed, 23 Yne 2021 | Hampden Park

Wed, 23 June 2021 | Wembley, London

vpn.win/rajaasia88

GROUPE (@ -4

Mon, 14 June 2021 | Aviva, Dublin

Tue, 15 June 2021 | Estadio de San Mames

Fri, 18 June 2021 | Aviva, Dublin

Sun, 20 June 2021 | Estadio de San Mames

Wed, 23 June 2021 | Aviva, Dublin

Thu, 24 June 2021 | Estadio de San Mames

GROUPF § _ &= 7

Wed, 16 June 2021 | Puskas Arena, Budapest

Wed, 16 June 2021 | Allianz Arena, Munich

Sat, 19 June 2021 | Puskas Arena, Budapest

Sat, 19 June 2021 | Allianz Arena, Munich

Thu, 24 June 2021 | Puskas Arena, Budapest

Thu, 24 June 2021 | Allianz Arena, Munich



